
The Phenomenon of Child
Labour: Causes, Consequences,

and Protection under
Indonesian Law

by Tri Sulistiyono

Submission date: 14-Jun-2023 07:02AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2115551217
File name: 125922700.pdf (2.2M)
Word count: 4486
Character count: 23357



2

2

2

2

2

4

5

5



2

4

4
4

4

4

5

5



2

3

3

3

3



1

1

1

1
1

1

1
1

1

1
2

5



1

3

4

5

5



17%
SIMILARITY INDEX

20%
INTERNET SOURCES

4%
PUBLICATIONS

5%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 5%

2 4%

3 4%

4 3%

5 2%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches < 2%

The Phenomenon of Child Labour: Causes, Consequences, and
Protection under Indonesian Law
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.ijicc.net
Internet Source

ojs.unud.ac.id
Internet Source

www.wseas.org
Internet Source

ejournal.unida.gontor.ac.id
Internet Source

eudl.eu
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/0

The Phenomenon of Child Labour: Causes, Consequences, and
Protection under Indonesian Law
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5


